
Thursday 23th January 2020    √ = toegezegd 

9.30 – 10.15 REGISTRATION AND COFFEE 

10.15 – 10.20 Welcome and introduction (Peter Bisschop/Noortje Corssmit/Anita Boelen) 

10.20 – 10.50 Opening lecture – A year in Endocrinology – basic and clinical - Eric Fliers (Amsterdam UMC, Amsterdam)  √   

10:55 – 11.40  Netwerk –  

hypofyse 

Netwerk –  

groei 

Netwerk –gonaden 

1.  Transgender care – Martin den Heijer (Amsterdam 
UMC) & Sabine Hannema (LUMC) √ 

2. Male hypogonadism – Mariska Vlot (Amsterdam 
UMC) √ 

 Sessions 1 –poster pitches 

 15 pitches van 3 min, totaal 60 
indien 4 paralelle sessie 

 
 

 

 

 

12.30 – 13.30 LUNCH + posters 

13.30 – 14.05 Session 2 – Plenary 

Canonical and non-canonical actions of thyroid hormone – Lars Moeller, University Essen, Germany √     

14.10 – 15.10 Session 3A – Symposium - NET (clinical)  

1. Update on GEPNETS  - Wouter de Herder (ErasmusMC, 

Rotterdam) √ 

2. Prevention and treatment of bone metastases - application of 

current knowledge to neuroendocrine tumours  - Robert 

Coleman (University Sheffield, Sheffield, UK) √ 

Session 3B -  Symposium Systemic versus tissue(basic/translational) 

1. Steroid levels in adipose tissue versus systemic - Michael O’Reilly 

(University of Birmingham, Birmingham, UK) √ 

2. Thyroid hormone levels – tissue versus systemic – Robin Peeters 

(Erasmus MC, Rotterdam) √ 

15.10 – 15.40 COFFEE BREAK 

15.40 – 16.40   Sessions 4A - Clinical Chemistry  Sessions 4B -  Symposium Bone (basic/translational)  

1. Osteoporosis Mega GWAS – Fernando Rivadeneira (Erasmus MC, 
Rotterdam) √ 



1. Clinical and/or laboratory relevance of weak Tg antibodies in 
differentiated thyroid carcinoma? - Anneke Muller Kobold 
(UMCG) √ 

2. Dynamic testing in endocrinology 2020 - Jacquelien 
Hillebrand, (Amsterdam UMC) √ 

2. The International Mouse Phenotyping Consortium: Accelerating 
functional gene discovery in skeletal disease  - Graham Williams 
(Imperial College, London, UK) √ 

16.45 – 17.00 NVE-Ipsen Awards: Best clinical and non-clinical Dutch scientific publications in the field of endocrinology in 2019 (Noortje Corssmit/Anita 
Boelen) 

17.00 – 17.45            NVE Novo Nordisk Award for Endocrinology (Peter Bisschop) 

 

Friday 24th January 2020 

08:30 – 

09.45 

Sessions 5 - abstract 

sessions orals 

A:  

Totaal 7 praatjes van elk 10 

min, dus indien 4 sessie 

totaal 28  

 

B:  

 

C:  

 

D:  

09.50 – 

10.20                 

Session 6: Plenaire lezing 

Challenges and consequences of  hyperandrogenism in female athletics - Angelica Lindén Hirschberg (Karolinska University Hospital, Stockholm, 

Sweden) √ 

10.20 – 

10.40                  

COFFEE BREAK 

10.40 – 

11.40          

Session 7A – Sexology and fertility (clinical)  

 

1. Fertility and sexual pleasure: strange bedfellows?-  Ellen 

Laan (Amsterdam UMC, Amsterdam) √  

2. Egg cell preservation – for whom and how does it work? -  

Session 7B – Symposium Technical (basic/translational) 
 
1. Mass-spec metabolomics imaging at cell-based resolution - Ron Heeren 

(Maastricht University, Maastricht) √ 



Marriette Goddijn (Amsterdam UMC, Amsterdam, AMC) 
√ 

2. Biological and clinical lessons learned from whole genome and transcriptome 

profiling of primary and metastatic breast cancer. - John Martens (Erasmus MC, 

Rotterdam) √ 

11.45 – 

13.00 

Session 8A – symposium What’s new in Diabetes (clinical) 

 

1. Artificial pancreas, an update – Arianne Bon (Rijnstate, 

Arnhem) √ 

2. Lifestyle as medicin for (type 2) diabetes mellitus - Hanno 

Pijl (LUMC, Leiden) √ 

3. Complications post bariatric surgery – Loek de Heide 

(MCL, Leeuwarden) √ 

Session 8B – symposium Adipose Tissue 

(basic/translational) 

1. PPARΓ, for good or for worse - Eric 
Kalkhoven (UMCU, Utrecht) √ 

2. Endocrinology and genomics - Suzanne 

Mandrup (University of South Denmark, 

Odense, Denmark) √ 

3. Adipose-brain-crosstalk - Kerstin Krause 

(University of Leipzig, Leipzig, Germany) 

√ 

Session 8C 

Netwerk session ped endo research 

13.00 – 

13.45                 

LUNCH + posters 

13.45 – 

14.45 

Session 9A –Ped Endo symposium: Congenital and aquired 
forms of endocrine diseases  
 
1. Congenital and acquired forms of rickets  - new 

diagnostic and therapeutic approaches - Wolfgang Högler 
(University Linz, Austria) √ 

2. Congenital and acquired forms of hyperinsulinism - M.E.  
van Albada (UMCG, Groningen) √ 

Session 9B -  JNVE 
 
 
1. Impared awareness of hypoglycemia; 

the role of lactate - Hanne Rooijackers (-
-) 

2. Engineering a highly vascularized islet 
transplantation site as treatment for 
Type 1 Diabetes - Sandra Smink (UMC 
Groningen) 

Sessions 9C – Kick off meeting T3-T4-

Hypo trial 

 

14.50 – 

15.15             

NVE prizes best clinical, translation and basic abstract/proefschrift prijs (Iris Wakelkamp (klinisch), translationeel (Teun van Heerwaarden), Liesbeth van 

Rossum (basic) en Bas Havekes (proefschrift)) 

15.15                  Meeting adjourns Noortje Corssmit/Anita Boelen 



15.30 Room for NVE committees / Patient Network meetings / Annual Section Meeting, Pediatric Endocrinology 

 

Email sprekers 

1. Eric Fliers, Department of Endocrinologie, Amsterdam UMC, location AMC – e.fliers@amsterdamumc.nl 

2. Fernando Rivadeneira, Erasmus MC, Rotterdam - f.rivadeneira@erasmusmc.nl 

3. Graham Williams, Imperial College, London – graham.williams@imperial.ac.uk 

4. Robin Peeters, Internal Medicine, Erasmus MC – r.peeters@erasmusmc.nl 

5. Kerstin Krause, University Leipzig - Kerstin.Krause@medizin.uni-leipzig.de 

6. John Martens, Medical Oncology, Erasmus MC - j.martens@erasmusmc.nl 

7. Michael (Mick) O’Reilly, Institute of Metabolism and Systems Research, University of Birmingham - m.oreilly@bham.ac.uk 

8. Eric Kalkhoven, Department of Metabolic Diseases, UMC Utrecht, - E.Kalkhoven@umcutrecht.nl 

9. Angelica Lindén Hirschberg (Karolinska University Hospital, Sweden - angelica.linden-hirschberg@sll.se 

10. Robert Coleman MD, FRCP, Medical Oncology, University of Sheffield - r.e.coleman@sheffield.ac.uk 

11. Hanno Pijl, Department of Endocrinology, LUMC, Leiden - H.Pijl@lumc.nl 

12. Arianne van Bon, Rijnstate Ziekenhuis, Arnhem – ACvanBon@rijnstate.nl 

13. Wolfgang Heugler, University of Linz, Oostenrijk - Wolfgang.Hoegler@kepleruniklinikum.at (secretariaat: Eva-

Maria.Wakolbinger@kepleruniklinikum.at) 

14. Suzanne Mandrup, University of South Denmark, Odense - s.mandrup@bmb.sdu.dk 

15. Ellen Laan, Amsterdam UMC - e.t.laan@amsterdamumc.nl 

16. Ron Heeren, Maastricht University – r.heeren@maastrichtuniversity.nl 

17. ME van Albada, UMCG Groningen - m.e.van.albada@umcg.nl 

18. Mariëtte Goddijn,  Center for Reproductive Medicine, Amsterdam UMC - m.goddijn@amsterdamumc.nl 

19. Lars Moeller, University Essen, Germany - lars.moeller@uni-due.de 

20. Loek de Heide, -- Leeuwarden –  

21. Anneke Muller Kobold, UMCG. Groningen - a.c.muller@umcg.nl 
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22.  

 

 

 


